Description Dimentions and Mount
Product Dimension
φ239x181mm
(9.41x7.13‘’ )
φ271x182mm
(10.67x7.17‘’ )
φ271x186mm
(10.67x7.32‘’ )ELA Series is a cost-effective highbay light with

FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
ELA
Optic CCT
S = 4000K
I = 5000K
Wattage
A = 100W
B = 120W
C = 150W
D = 200W
Options and Accessories
(Order Seperately, LAST PAGE)
Voltage
LV = 100-277V
HV = 200-480V
EM = Battery Backup
Mounting
Options
H = Hook
UB = Trunnion
H00112 = 90°
H00B22 = 120°
H00109 = 90°
H00B21 = 120°
H00110 = 60°
6kV
Surge
Protection
• Warehouse
• Industrial Facility
• Exhibition Center
• Shopping Mall
• Gymnasium
* Lumen ouput and light distribution are only for reference. Not all
product variations listed on this page are DLC Standard/Premium
Photometry
100W-120W 150W-200W
Dimensions
100W/120W 150W
200W
H00B21 H00109 H00110
H00112H00B22
Optic Information
Luminous Flux (±10%) 14000lm 16800lm 21000lm 30000lm
Efficacy(@5000K Ra70) 140 LM/W
Correlated Color Temperature 4000K, 5000K
Color Rendering Index Ra80
Beam Angle H00112, H00B22, H00109, H00B21, H00110
UGR level 26
Power Consumption(±5%) 100W 120W 150W 200W
ELA Series               LED High Bay
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Accessories
PC reflector
PC reflector
For 150W and 200W
Code: H00C13
±30° adjustable bracket
SPCC materials with
outdoor powder coating.
Code: BC-H28-02a(100W, 120W, 150W)
Code: BC-H28-02(200W)
Microwave motion sensor
10-15VDC, IP20,
max detect height
is 15m.
Code: MMS2015
PIR sensor
120-277Vac input,